Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:34.63
4:41.40
5:03.31

5:21.43

WA Pts Round

461

429 F
342 F
287 F

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:34.63
4:41.40
5:03.31

5:21.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts Round

461

429 F
342 F
287 F

Date

24/09/16
30/01/16
21/06/14
30/11/13

Date

24/09/16
30/01/16
21/06/14
30/11/13

Meet

Bridgend County Squad Club Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

South East Wales Sub Regional Gala

Meet

Bridgend County Squad Club Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

South East Wales Sub Regional Gala

Venue

Aberavon
Newport
Newport

Newport

Venue

Aberavon
Newport
Newport

Newport

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



