Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:34.63	461		24/09/16	Bridgend County Squad Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
4:41.40	429	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
5:03.31	342	F	21/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
5:21.43	287	F	30/11/13	South East Wales Sub Regional Gala	Newport	Bridgend Cty	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:34.63	461		24/09/16	Bridgend County Squad Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
4:41.40	429	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
5:03.31	342	F	21/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
5:21.43	287	F	30/11/13	South East Wales Sub Regional Gala	Newport	Bridgend Cty	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS